Necedah's first annual Waggy Walk, a fundraiser for the Veterans Memorial (and hopefully many more school-community projects in the future), is approaching soon on May 11th at Necedah High School.

This event will attract many locals and area businesses. The Waggy Walk will bring awareness about shelter pets and contribute to building the Veterans Wall.

We are hoping you will join us at Necedah's Waggy Walk by purchasing a booth, where you can showcase your business, interview potential job applicants and network with community members.

Each booth costs \$25 and includes one table and chair (plus \$10 if you need electricity or additional tables/chairs). Set up will be between 7:00 AM and 9:00 AM. The event will conclude at 2:00 PM. Non-profit community organizations will also be there to provide information and to network as well.

Booths for non profits are free unless they choose to sell items or solicit for donations. so if you know a community non-profit organization that would like to share information, please let them know. If you wish to sell or fundraise, you will need to pay for your booth.

Welcome to the first annual Waggy Walk and Fun Festival! Use the form on the other side of the brochure or go to the Necedah Waggy Walk facebook page to find a registration link. You can also request an online form by contacting mmaddox@necedahschools.org

Registration deadline is noon Friday, May 10th. Come for a fun-filled day while helping to commemorate our veterans and helping local animals in need!



## **Animal Shelter Wish List Collection**

The Waggy Walk will have bins available for donations of wishlist items for local shelters. Go to Mauston's Carl Nelson Shelter, Tomah's Chasing Daylight Shelter, or Adams County Humane Society's websites and click on their wishlist links. More information will also be provided on the Waggy Walk Facebook page.



608-565-2256 www.necedahschools.org 1801 S Main St. Necedah, WI 54646

## Welcome to the "Fur"st Annual



## Paws on Parade

Saturday May 11, 2019 Rain or Shine! 9am - 2pm

Registration begins 7:00am, Job Fair Begins at 10:00am

Booth \$25

(includes table, chair. bring your own cover)

Electricity \$10

Non profit Booth free\*

Registration deadline noon Friday, May 10th Necedah Area School District. 1801 S Main St., Necedah, WI 54646

\*see stipulations in brochure



The Waggy Walk will also feature the Wisconsin Veterans Museum's Marching Across the State, Fur, Feathers and Fidelity: Military Mascots. This traveling exhibit features Mascots and their important service in the military. Whether a lion, a monkey, or a dog, military mascots are a source of pride and morale for troops. This exhibit, presents a variety of mascots dating back to the Civil War, shining a light on the human side of military service and engaging animal lovers of all ages.

Mark your calendar for Necedah 100, June 27-30. Come join us as we commemorate the 100th anniversary of a Necedah Community Homecoming. Check out the Necedah School District Website and Necedah 100 Facebook page for more details.







ALK SHARE

CARE

## Waggy Walk Job Fair Registration Form

	Registra	tion			
Point of Contact Name:		Title:			
Business/Organization Name:_					
Address:	City:		State:	Zip:	
Email:		Phone Number:			
Name of staff attending the ev	ent:				
This business is a					
for profit or non profit pla	inning to sell or fu	ndraise			
non profit just providing in	nformation and ne	etworking			
My business/organization is pr	imarily in what inc	dustry/field	d?		
Job titles or current job openin	gs				
I would like to reserve (ho Please plan to bring your own	•	th(s) at \$2!	5 each (includ	es 1 table, 1 chair)	
I would like electricity at \$	\$10				
<ul><li>Necedah has public wifi</li><li>Registration deadline is</li><li>Please list any special a</li></ul>	noon on Friday, N	-			
Suggested items to bring:					
<ul><li>Application forms and/o</li><li>Brochures/flyers/busine</li><li>List of current/future jo</li></ul>	ess cards or any ot		otional organi	zational material	
By signing below, your compar	ny agrees to:				
<ul> <li>Have your organization interviews by 1:30pm.</li> </ul>	's representative a	irrive on tii	me for set up	and conclude	
		Titl	e		
For Office Use Only:					
Registration \$25 Date:	Flectricty \$10	Date:	Misc Notes	•	